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Name of Listed Entity:PI Industries Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PIIND
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2025

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants?

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, Yes Public Group
which are outstanding?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Pledged?

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU,
if any?

10 'Whether company has equity shares with No
differential voting rights?

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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Category [Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. No. of Total nos. Shareholdin  [Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Sharehol [Number of Number of Number of Sub-categorization of shares
(1) shareholder ishareh paid up equity [of shares shares g as a%of [securities Shares  (ding, as |[Lockedin Shares lequity shares
(D] olders Partl (underlying total no. of Underly |a % ishares pledged or held
y shares ing lassumin
paid _ g full .
-up conversi
(D} shares equity [Depository |held (calculated as |(IX) Outstandi of - otherwise in Shareholding
held shares |Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertibl [securities |(XII) lencumbered dematerialized No
(1v) hel|(VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities bercentag (X111) form of
(V) ' (VI) (Vi (including dLILited shares
Sa%of No of Voting Rights 0Total as a arTants) (Q:aa;mal) No. (a) ,;-\s a |No. ,;-\s a X1V, Under
Gl
Shar Share
Class eg: X Class Total (X1)= les s held
leg:y (VID+(X) held (b)
As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2) Sub-
ISub- Category [Sub-Category
Category | |lll ull
A Promoter |6 69920474 0 0 69920474 146.09 69920474 |0 69920474 146.09 [0 46.06 0 0 0 0 69920474
&
Promoter
Group
B Public 15039481782755 0 [0 81782755 [53.9 81782755 |0 81782755 53.9 73192 53.93 0 0 0 0 81758205
C Non 1 14889 0 0 14889 14889 0 14889 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 14889
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares 1 14889 0 [0 14889 0.01 14889 0 14889 0.01 0 0.01 [0 0 0 0 14889
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 150401)1517181180 0 151718118100 1517181180 151718118100 73192 100 |0 0 0 0 151693568
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

ICategory & Name PA [No. of No. of Partly |Nos. of [Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of IShareholding Number of Number of Number of
of the (Il) shareh fully paid-up |shares nos. ding % leach class of securities Shares ,asa% Locked in Shares equity
IShareholders older aid lequity [underlying shares calculated (IX) Underlying @ssuming shares pledged or ishares held
(0} (1) up shares |Depository held as per Outstanding full (X11) otherwise In
lequity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion lencumbered Dematerialized
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 lsecurities of (X111) form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as a % of |(including convertible No. (a) |Asa No. (a) As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of Total Voting Warrants) securities ( % of total % of
(A+B+C2) rights X) as a Shar es total
(Vi Class X $Iass Total gig‘iﬁﬂgadge held (b) zZIadre(bS)
capitan
(XD) =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
IA+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu | 6 699204740 0 69920474 146.09 699204740 69920474 146.09 0 46.06 0 0 0 0 69920474
undivided Family
MADHU 1 1429160000 0 14291600 (.42 14291600(0 14291600 9.42 0 0.42 0 0 0 0 14291600
SINGHAL
MAYANK 1 3102851000 0 31028510 [20.45 3102851000 31028510 [20.45 0 20.44 0 0 0 0 31028510
SINGHAL
SALIL SINGHAL| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POOJA 1 6150000 0 0 6150000 14.05 6150000 0 6150000 4.05 0 4.05 0 0 0 0 6150000
SINGHAL
JOINTLY WITH
SHEFALI
KHUSHALANI(T
rustees of Alpha
Family Trust)
POOJA 1 6150000 0 0 6150000 14.05 6150000 0 6150000 4.05 0 4.05 0 0 0 0 6150000
SINGHAL
JOINTLY WITH
SHEFALI
KHUSHALANI(T
rustees of Beta
Family Trust)
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SHEFALI
KHUSHALANI
JOINTLY WITH
MADHU
SINGHAL(Truste
es of Domane
Family Trust)

6150182

6150182

4.05

6150182

6150182

4.05

4.05

6150182

SHEFALI
KHUSHALANI
JOINTLY WITH
MADHU
SINGHAL(Truste
es of Rcane
Family Trust)

6150182

6150182

4.05

6150182

6150182

4.05

4.05

6150182

POOJA
SINGHAL

SALIL SINGHAL
(Trustee in SVVK
Family Benefit
Trust)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(1)

69920474

69920474

69920474

69920474

o

69920474

Foreign

0

0

0

0

o

0

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

SHEFALI
KHUSHALANI

Government
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Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 69920474 69920474 146.09 69920474 69920474 146.09 46.06 0 69920474

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+A)(2)




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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Category & Name [PAN Nos. of  [No. of fully  |Partly Nos.of  [Total nos. Share  [Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of [Total Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of Sub-categorization of
of the (D] shareh  |paid up paid-up shares shares held |hol securities Shares shareholdi |in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise |equity shares shares
IShareholders older equity share |equity underlyi VIl = ding (IX) Underlyin  |ng,as a encumbered (XIII) held in
(1) (111) s held (V) shares ng IV+V+VI (% o] % dematerializ ed
held (V) Deposito calcul Outstandin  [assuming form (XIV)
ry ate d (o] full
Receipts as per convertibl |conversio
(V1) SCRR e n of
, 1957 securities  |convertibl
IAs a (including e
% of Warrants) [securities
(A+B+ _ _ (X) (as a -
c2) No of Voting Rights Total as a % percentag No. (@) |Asa No. IAs a Shareholding (No. of
m of Total e of % of total |(No tap (% of total shares) under
oting diluted Shar es pli ca share s held
rights share held (b) ble) (Not applic
capital) (@) [able) (b)
X1
Class X Class [Tot al ISub- ISub- ISub-
Y Categ |Category |[Category
ory | I I
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 28 293272180 0 29327218/19.3329327218 |0 29327218/19.33 0 1932 0 0 29327218
Funds
ICICI 1 7056962 |0 0 7056962 4.65 7056962 |0 7056962 #4.65 0 4.65 0 0 7056962
PRUDENTI
AL
MIDCAP
150 ETF
CANARA 1 1900584 0 0 1900584 [1.25 (1900584 |0 1900584 [1.25 0 1.25 0 0 1900584
ROBECO
MUTUAL
FUND A/C
CANARA
ROBECO
MULTI
KOTAK 1 3386812 0 0 3386812 2.23 (3386812 3386812 [2.23 0 2.23 0 0 3386812
EMERGING
EQUITY
SCHEME
TATA 1 2325574 0 0 2325574 |1.53 2325574 |0 2325574 [1.53 0 1.53 0 0 2325574




LARGE
AND MID-
CAP FUND

UTI-FLEXI
CAP FUND

1950692

1950692

1.29

1950692

1950692

1.29

1.29

1950692

SBI

ARBITRAG
E
OPPORTUN
ITIES FUND

1621963

1621963

1.07

1621963

1621963

1.07

1.07

1621963

AXIS ELSS
TAX
SAVER
FUND

4138520

4138520

2.73

4138520

4138520

2.73

2.73

4138520

MIRAE
ASSET
LARGE &
MIDCAP
FUND

2140862

2140862

1.41

2140862

2140862

1.41

1.41

2140862

Venture
Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

77501

77501

0.05

77501

77501

0.05

0.05

77501

Banks

0

0

0

0

0

Insurance
Companies

13441125

o

13441125

8.86

13441125

13441125

8.86

8.86

13441125

LIFE
INSURANC
E
CORPORAT
ION OF
INDIA

0658218

0658218

6.37

0658218

0658218

6.37

6.36

9658218

Provident
Funds/
Pension

1449108

1449108

0.96

1449108

1449108

0.96

0.95

1449108
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Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

222207

222207

0.15

222207

222207

0.15

0.15

222207

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

12819

12819

0.01

12819

12819

0.01

0.01

12819

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)1)

44529978

44529978

29.35

44529978

44529978

44529978

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

632

24348317

24348317

16.05

24348317

24348317

16.05

16.04

24348317

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

26

1405121

1405121

0.93

1405121

1405121

0.93

0.93

1405121
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Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

658

25753438

25753438

16.97

25753438

25753438

16.97

16.97

25753438

Central

Government
State

Government(

)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
IS a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
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companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

602791

602791

0.4

602791

602791

0.4

602791

Key
Managerial
Personnel

13692

0.01

Mr. Sanjay
Agarwal

13692

0.01

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"
, or "author
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of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

172648

172648

0.11

172648

172648

0.11

0.11

172648

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

14045

8264638

8264638

0.45

8264638

8264638

0.45

0.44

8240088

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

345910

345910

0.23

345910

345910

0.23

0.23

345910

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRISs)

5989

918100

918100

0.61

918100

918100

0.61

0.6

918100

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

1021

598705

598705

0.39

598705

598705

0.39

0.39

598705

Any Other
(specify)

2198

596547

596547

0.39

596547

596547

0.39

59500

0.43

596547

Clearing
Members

4723

4723

4723

4723

4723

Employees

152

226322

[«)

o

226322

0.15

226322

[«)

226322

0.15

59500

0.19

[«)

226322

HUF

2028

326691

[«)

o

326691

0.22

326691

[«)

326691

0.22

0.22

[«)

326691

LLP

184

[«)

184

184

184

184
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Others 2 36670 0 0 36670  0.02 36670 0 36670 |0.02 0 002 |0 0 36670
Trusts 10  [1957 0 0 1957 0 1957 0 1957 0 0 0 0 0 1957
Sub-Total 14966 (114993390 0 11499339(7.58 (11499339 0 11499339(7.58 73192 (762 0 0 11474789
(B)(4) 8

Total Public 15039 (817827550 0 81782755(53.9 81782755 0  B1782755/53.9 73192 53.93 [0 0 81758205
Shareholding 4

(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Inzpired by Science

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights [Total as a (including of No. As a No. As a XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) % of Total Warrants) convertible % of total (No tap pli % of total (Not
(viry oting (X) securities ( Shar es held ca ble share s held Applicable)
Class X Class [Total rights asa ) (Not applic
V2 percentage able)
of diluted
share
capital)
X0
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 148890 14889 (0.01 14889 0 14889 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 14889
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 148890 14889 14889 0 14889 0.01 0 0 0 14889
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CW)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

hte of creation / acquisition

ame

AN

pssport No. in case
a foreign national

tionality

etails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

significant beneficial

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence
distribution

terest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table 111- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %
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