

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025

1. Name of Listed Entity:PI Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PIIND
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2025
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	Yes	Public Group
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Pledged?	No	
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?	No	
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid -up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities				No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or	Number of equity shares held	Sub-categorization of shares									
								(IX)																		
								Outstanding	otherwise	in	Shareholding															
								convertible securities	(XII)	encumbered	dematerialized						No									
								securities	(XIII)	form	of															
								(including)	(XIV)	shares																
								(diluted share capital)	(XV)	under																
								(Warrants)	(X)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)						(XIV)									
								(XI) = (VII) + (X)	(XII)																	
								As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XIII)																	
								(A+B+C2)	(XIV)																	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	69920474	0	0	69920474	46.09	69920474	0	69920474	46.09	0	46.06	0	0	0	0	0	69920474							
B	Public	150394	81782755	0	0	81782755	53.9	81782755	0	81782755	53.9	73192	53.93	0	0	0	0	0	81758205							
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	14889	0	0	14889		14889	0	14889	0.01	0		0	0	0	0	0	14889							
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0							
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	14889	0	0	14889	0.01	14889	0	14889	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	0	14889							
	Total	150401	151718118	0	0	151718118	100	151718118	0	151718118	100	73192	100	0	0	0	0	0	151693568							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the Shareholders	PA (II)	No. of share older	No. of fully paid	Partly equity	Nos. of shares underlying	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			No. of Shares	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares		Number of equity	
											Underlying	assuming						
											Outstanding	full						
											convertible	conversion						
											securities	of						
											(including Warrants)	convertible securities (
											(X)	as a percentage of diluted share capital)						
											(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2							
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	699204740	0	69920474	46.09	699204740	69920474	46.09	0	46.06	0	0	0	0	0	69920474	
	MADHU SINGHAL	1	142916000	0	14291600	9.42	142916000	14291600	9.42	0	9.42	0	0	0	0	0	14291600	
	MAYANK SINGHAL	1	310285100	0	31028510	20.45	310285100	31028510	20.45	0	20.44	0	0	0	0	0	31028510	
	SALIL SINGHAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	POOJA SINGHAL JOINTLY WITH SHEFALI KHUSHALANI(Trustees of Alpha Family Trust)	1	6150000	0	6150000	4.05	6150000	6150000	4.05	0	4.05	0	0	0	0	0	6150000	
	POOJA SINGHAL JOINTLY WITH SHEFALI KHUSHALANI(Trustees of Beta Family Trust)	1	6150000	0	6150000	4.05	6150000	6150000	4.05	0	4.05	0	0	0	0	0	6150000	

c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	699204740	0	69920474	46.09	699204740	69920474	46.09	0	46.06	0	0	0	0	69920474

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = <u>IV+V+VI</u>	Share holding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares					
								No of Voting Rights							Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
								Class X	Class Y	Total					Sub-Category I	Sub-Category II	Sub-Category III				
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
a	Mutual Funds	28	293272180	0	29327218	19.33	29327218	0	29327218	19.33	0	19.32	0	0		29327218					
	ICICI PRUDENTIAL MIDCAP 150 ETF	1	7056962	0	0	7056962	4.65	7056962	0	7056962	4.65	0	4.65	0	0		7056962				
	CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C CANARA ROBECO MULTI	1	1900584	0	0	1900584	1.25	1900584	0	1900584	1.25	0	1.25	0	0		1900584				
	KOTAK EMERGING EQUITY SCHEME	1	3386812	0	0	3386812	2.23	3386812	0	3386812	2.23	0	2.23	0	0		3386812				
	TATA	1	2325574	0	0	2325574	1.53	2325574	0	2325574	1.53	0	1.53	0	0		2325574				

LARGE AND MID-CAP FUND																		
UTI-FLEXI CAP FUND	1	1950692	0	0	1950692	1.29	1950692	0	1950692	1.29	0	1.29	0	0			1950692	
SBI ARBITRAGE OPPORTUNITIES FUND	1	1621963	0	0	1621963	1.07	1621963	0	1621963	1.07	0	1.07	0	0			1621963	
AXIS ELSS TAX SAVER FUND	1	4138520	0	0	4138520	2.73	4138520	0	4138520	2.73	0	2.73	0	0			4138520	
MIRAE ASSET LARGE & MIDCAP FUND	1	2140862	0	0	2140862	1.41	2140862	0	2140862	1.41	0	1.41	0	0			2140862	
b Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
c Alternate Investment Funds	8	77501	0	0	77501	0.05	77501	0	77501	0.05	0	0.05	0	0			77501	
d Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
e Insurance Companies	20	13441125	0	0	13441125	8.86	13441125	0	13441125	8.86	0	8.86	0	0			13441125	
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	9658218	0	0	9658218	6.37	9658218	0	9658218	6.37	0	6.36	0	0			9658218	
f Provident Funds/ Pension	1	1449108	0	0	1449108	0.96	1449108	0	1449108	0.96	0	0.95	0	0			1449108	

Funds																
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	2	222207	0	0	222207	0.15	222207	0	222207	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	222207
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	9	12819	0	0	12819	0.01	12819	0	12819	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	12819
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	68	445299780	0	0	44529978	29.35	44529978	0	44529978	29.35	0	29.34	0	0	44529978
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	632	243483170	0	0	24348317	16.05	24348317	0	24348317	16.05	0	16.04	0	0	24348317
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	26	1405121	0	0	1405121	0.93	1405121	0	1405121	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	1405121

	of the trust"																	
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	172648	0	0	172648	0.11	172648	0	172648	0.11	0	0.11	0	0			172648
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	140456	8264638	0	0	8264638	5.45	8264638	0	8264638	5.45	0	5.44	0	0			8240088
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	345910	0	0	345910	0.23	345910	0	345910	0.23	0	0.23	0	0			345910
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5989	918100	0	0	918100	0.61	918100	0	918100	0.61	0	0.6	0	0			918100
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
l	Bodies Corporate	1021	598705	0	0	598705	0.39	598705	0	598705	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			598705
m	Any Other (specify)	2198	596547	0	0	596547	0.39	596547	0	596547	0.39	59500	0.43	0	0			596547
	Clearing Members	4	4723	0	0	4723	0	4723	0	4723	0	0	0	0	0			4723
	Employees	152	226322	0	0	226322	0.15	226322	0	226322	0.15	59500	0.19	0	0			226322
	HUF	2028	326691	0	0	326691	0.22	326691	0	326691	0.22	0	0.22	0	0			326691
	LLP	2	184	0	0	184	0	184	0	184	0	0	0	0	0			184

Others	2	36670	0	0	36670	0.02	36670	0	36670	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	0	36670
Trusts	10	1957	0	0	1957	0	1957	0	1957	0	0	0	0	0	0	1957
Sub-Total (B)(4)	14966 8	11499339	0	0	11499339	7.58	11499339	0	11499339	7.58	73192	7.62	0	0	0	11474789
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)	15039 4	81782755	0	0	81782755	53.9	81782755	0	81782755	53.9	73192	53.93	0	0	0	81758205

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shares held older (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up shares held underlying shares Depository Receipts (V)	Nos. of shares Total no. (VI = IV+V+VI) 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Sharehol ding % held calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)						
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	1	14889	0	0	14889	0.01	14889	0	14889	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	14889				
	Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	1	14889	0	0	14889		14889	0	14889	0.01	0		0	0	0	0	14889				

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
				Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %